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Meteogramma Cak. 24. b. tii. 03:00 - Cak. 26. b. tii. 07:00

Ma./di. éak. 24. b. Ga. ¢ak. 25.b.
04 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 00 02 04
B
12°
10°
go
6° ‘lf S 2
40—‘/\/~\ 2 D)
2
0
2

,40 '
6o ﬂ-ﬂﬂm///l//r//m/// A/ / 7

06 08 10

12 14 16 18

NI'K

O Meteorologisk

A~ institutt

Du. ¢ak. 26. b.

20 22 00

02 04 06

L,

“
,,,///// it

o w oo o o @ db
.
1]
1
A}

rr 2 2 2 o2 2

= Temperatuvra °C M Arvi/muohta mm % Maks. arvi/muohta mm

rr2 YN v
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